

CS 694/24
ATUL KUMAR JAIN Vs. SAHIL NAGPAL

12.12.2025

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Present : Plaintiff alongwith Ld. Counsel Ms. Archana Srivastava.
Ms. Vibha Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Gaurav Kohli and Sh. Rajat Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **03.02.2026**.

(Reader)
12.12.2025