

CS No. 694/24
Atul Kumar Jain vs. Sahil Nagpal

13.03.2026

Present: Ms. Vibha Jain & Ms. Archana Srivastava,
advocate for plaintiff.
Defendant with Sh. Gaurav Kohli, advocate.

Mediation has failed as per mediation report dated
25.02.2026.

Put up this matter on **05.05.2026** for Plaintiff's evidence.
Affidavits be filed but advance copy be given to the counsel for
defendant atleast 07 days prior to the date fixed.

(Ashwani Kumar Sarpal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District, KKD Delhi/13.03.2026